Plac
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Klass D
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Peter Lindgvist
Lennart Sander
Lars-Olov Lind
Fredrik Dahlback
Ellinor Forsberg
Benny Hasth
Erik Einan

Rolf Andersson
Stefan Oberg
Lars-Géran Ahs

Klass C
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Moshe Arad
Fredrik Kratz
Joakim Kindstrom
Richard Wandel
Lars-Erik Sundin
Kurt Norberg

Per Viklund

Orjan Molin

den 10 mars 2011

Resultatlista
Top-10 Filt Final MunktellArenan

Nationell tavling den 5 mars 2011
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Klubb

Solna BGK
Froslunda BGK
Albrons BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Kopings BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Orebro BGK
Enkopings BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Haga BGK
Enkopings BGK
Strangnas BGK
BGK Spiik

Stora Tuna BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sddertalje BGK

S1

40
47
39
39
55
51
38
52
53
53

36
42
31
33
37
39
49
41

S2

38
29
41
49
46
44
35
46
46
46

29
37
30
41
44
34
38
37

35
31
45
35
43
45
53
52
49
44

44
33
31
34
43
32
47
47

45
37
36
42
55
48
40
49
55
52

34
38
30
41
35
44
36
39

S5

28
32
45
41
43
42
43
52
47
54

37
41
38
35
36
36
33
35

S6

37
41
40
40
55
39
50
60

29
35
37
32
39
41
34
35

Sida

34
40

43
41
44
35
42
55

35
35
35
35
39
42
30
41

1

S8

42

49
35
45
44
36
48
53

30
32
33
40
39
33
36
43

av

38
40
42
33
47

42
48
63

41
41
34
36
41
43
35
37

300
293
338
357
415
373
361
439
481
249

315
334
299
327
353
344
338
355

Snitt

37,5
36,6
42,3
39,7
46,1
46,6
40,1
48,8
53,4
49,8

35,0
37,1
33,2
36,3
39,2
38,2
37,6
39,4



Plac Namn

Klass C

9 Gerd Andersson

10 Soren Risberg

Klass B

1 Bernt Gustavsson

2 Robin Andersson

3 Derice Shumilov
Susoho

4 Mikael Lindstrém

5 Stig Pettersson

6 Per-Ove Garesjo

7 Eve Folkesson

8 Hans Fryklund

9 Pirkko Maaninka

10 Mikael Johansson
Klass A

Gustav Bjornberg
Stefan Viberg

Bror Wallén

Jan Sdderqvist
Anders Gorlin
Alexander Princis
Robert Gustavsson
Tommy Blixt
Krister Magnusson
Bjorn Carro
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den 10 mars 2011

Klubb

Froslunda BGK
Stora Tuna BGK

Strangnas BGK
Strangnéas BGK
Fréslunda BGK

Aros BGK

Stora Tuna BGK
BGK Spiik

MGK Ostra V
Enkdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK

Tantogardens BGK
Orebro BGK

BGK Spiik
Sddertélje BGK
Mjolby BGK
Fréslunda BGK
Mjolby BGK

BGK Spiik

Tyres6 BGK
Sodertélje BGK

S1

38
46

28
40
34

30
41
30
44
29
40
36

32
35
28
31
30
26
33
28
34
33

S2

40
42

35
33
29

32
37
40
32
40
37
39

33
36
35
32
27
28
31
31
32
34

S3

41
44

33
32
36

35
32
31
31
38
36
34

31
29
30
30
32
35
25
30
34
43

S4

46
43

35
30
37

42
34
43
35
40
35
40

31
25
30
33
28
33
32
34
28
35

S5

37
42

33
35
31

36
41
36
38
40
36
38

30
31
30
32
34
30
34
38
36
35

S6

41
45

34
30
24

32
43
38
37
32
50
43

28
32
33
27
36
33
37
32
34
36

Sida

S7

42
37

31
32
33

32
38
34
39
38
39
40

31
28
31
36
32
37
29
34
38
33

S8

36
41

33
30
36

34
36
35
31
36
38
42

34
31
34
28
30
27
32
31
27
36

2 av

S9

35
51

36
27
34

34
36
39
42
34
40
43

30
33
31
31
28
34
27
28
33
37

3

356
391

298
289
294

307
338
326
329
327
351
355

280
280
282
280
277
283
280
286
296
322

Snitt

39,6
43,4

33,1
32,1
32,7

34,1
37,6
36,2
36,6
36,3
39,0
39,4

31,1
31,1
31,3
31,1
30,8
31,4
31,1
31,8
32,9
35,8



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S:a Snitt
Klass A

den 10 mars 2011 Sida 3 av 3



